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Fiber Optic 
Solutions

FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY



FOSTEC Inc. is a fiber optic components, 
cables and equipment manufacturer in 
South Korea. 

Being founded in 2001, FOSTEC could expand its market 

to more than 30 countries and keeps capturing customer’s 

satisfaction by its high quality products, affordable prices and 

professional service. 

FOSTEC has several distributors in U.A.E, Qatar, Mexico and 

Kazakhstan etc. The company had won several big tenders over 

the years in Middle East, CIS, Asia, and Europe. 

FOSTEC always strives for excellence and keep developing its 

production and service. 

With numerous export awards and loyal customers FOSTEC’s 

vision is to become number one choice for customers in fiber 

optic industry!



03www.fostec.co.kr

Company History
2017 11 FOBEX Acquired Certificate of word class product

2017 07 Has been designated as a Promising export firm

2016 08  Company expansion and relocation(Ansan-Si)

2015 05  Supply agreement with Ministry of National Defense for C4I ATCIS project.

2014 11   Supply agreement with Korean Army for Tactical Information Communication 
Network(TICN) project

2012 11 ”Venture Business Award” by Ministry of Knowledge Economy of Korea

2011 10 “Best Corporation” Award from Siheung city government

2010 10 Recognized for being an eco-friendly company

2009 10 Selected as Innovative Small & Medium Enterprise (MAIN-BIZ title)

2008 11 Founded R&D center

2007 03 Choice INNO-BIZ by Small-Medium Business Administration

2006 11  Fiber Optic Mike & FOREX registration for a utility model by The Korea Industrial 
Property Office

2005 12  Venture Company of choice SMBA(Kyonggi Do)

2004 08  Acquired ISO9001, ISO14001 Certificate (No. AR010348)

2003 03   Completed development of Digital Home System
  (HDTV, IP STB, DVD, Digital Monitor, 5.1 CH Sound) 

2002 06  Providing digital TV broadcasting system to OO region

2001 02  Established corporation & Opening of the manufacturing factory

1998 02  Started Fostec (private business) 
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Optical Fiber Patch Cord

SC Angleboot ø0.9 Armored Cord ø3.0 Armored Cord 

ESCON-MTRJ Breakout Cord

Multi Patch Cord

ODC Outdoor Outdoor(Armored)

Pigtail Multi Patch Cord

LC Uniboot

Fiber Optic Patch Cord
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Optical Fiber Patch Cord
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OPC

Optical
Patch
Cord

Fiber
Type

Connector
Type

Polishing 
Type

Connector
Type

Polishing 
Type

Cable Length
[m] Cable Type Cable

Diameter

SC, FC, ST
G.652
[9/125]

LC, MU
G.657
G.655
[9/125]

MTRJ, MPO
OM1

[62.5/125]

E2000,
LX,5

OM2
[50/125]

SPC SPC

UPC UPC

APC APC

PC PC

1~999

ESCON,
SMA

OTHER

SC, FC, ST

LC, MU

MTRJ, MPO

E2000,
LX,5

ESCON,
SMA

OTHER

OM3
OM4

[50/125]

PM
[Polarization
Maintaining]

SP: Simplex

DP: Duplex
Zip cord

R: Duplex
Round cord

Other

ø0.9

ø2.0

ø2.4

ø3.0

ø5.5

Other

Parameter Condition
Value [dB]

Min Typical Max

Insertion Loss < 0.15 < 0.30

Return Loss

SPC > 40 > 45

UPC > 50 > 55

APC > 60 > 65

Mating Durability 500 times < 0.20

Temperature Cycling -40°C ~ + 85°C < 0.20

Humidity Cycling 75°C, RH 95% < 0.20

Vibration 10~55Hz [3 Axis] < 0.20

Impact 1.5m drop, 8 times < 0.20

Applications Features & Benefits

   and ST assemblies in stock

Specification

Ordering Information
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Optical Fiber Patch Cord (MPO/MTP Patch Cord)

MPO communication Marks Division

Polarity A : Straight Through

Polarity B : Cross 

Polarity C : Cross  Pair
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Optical Fiber Patch Cord (MPO/MTP Solutions)

Multi mode Single mode

MM MT Elite 
Multi mode MT Ferrule

Standard
Multi mode MT Ferrule

SM MT Elite 
Single-mode MT Ferrule

Standard
Single-mode MT Ferrule

Insertion Loss 0.10dB Typical
0.35dB Maximum

0.20dB Typical
0.60dB Maximum

0.10dB Typical
0.35dB Maximum

0.25dB Typical
0.75dB Maximum

Optical
Return Loss > 20 dB > 20 dB > 60 dB(8o Angle Polish) > 60 dB(8o Angle Polish)

Durability < 0.20 dB typical change, 1000 matings

Repeatability < 0.20 dB typical change

Tensile strength >10kg

Operating Temperature -40°C to + 85°C

Features & Benefits

Applications

Specification

Optical Fiber

Plenum Jacket

Aramid Yarn

3mm

12Fiber Simplex
Interconnect
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Optical Fiber Patch Cord (MPO/MTP Solutions)

OPC

Cable length 
(m)

Fan out length 
(m) Polarity

Optical
Patch
Cord

Fiber
Type

Fiber
Count

Cable
Type

Connector 
Type

Side A
Polishing 

Type
Housing

color
Connector

Type
Side B

Polishing
Type

2=SM(G652D)
7=SM(G657A)
A=MM(62.5/125)
B=MM(50/125)
C=OM3(50/125)
D=OM4(50/125)

1=1m
2=2m
-
-
2A=2.1m
2B=2.2m

8=8C
A=12C
B=24C
C=36C
D=48C

0A=0.1m
0B=0.2m
0C=0.3m
-
-
-
-
1=1m
2=2m

X=Ribbon-Jacket
Y=Bare Ribbon
Z=Round

A=Polarity A
B=Polarity B
C=Polarity C

1=MPO(Male)
2=MPO(Female)

1=PC
2=APC

1=BLUE
2=Green
3=Gray
H=Aqua

1=MPO(Male)
2=MPO(Female)
3=LC
4=SC

1=PC
2=APC

Ordering Information



09www.fostec.co.kr

Optical Fiber Patch Cord (LC Uniboot Patch Cord)

Parameter Condition
Value [dB]

Min Typical Max

Insertion Loss < 0.15 < 0.30

Return Loss

SPC > 40 > 45

UPC > 50 > 55

APC > 60 > 65

Mating Durability 500 times < 0.20

Temperature Cycling -40°C ~ + 85°C < 0.20

Humidity Cycling 75°C, RH 95% < 0.20

Vibration 10~55Hz [3 Axis] < 0.20

Impact 1.5m drop, 8 times < 0.20

Applications

Specification
Op
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Features & Benefits



10

Fiber Optic Solutions

Optical Fiber Patch Cord (Outdoor)

Parameter SM MM

Insertion Loss 0.5dB 0.5dB

Return Loss ≥ 50dB

Temperature Cycling -40°C~+85°C

Cable Retention 200N

Ingress Protection Class IP67

Applications

Specification

FODVA

*TEST IEC61300*

ODC

Features & Benefits
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Outdoor Connectors

Features

   LC connectors

PT/LC Adaptor PT/LC In-Line

Features & Benefits

the MIL-DTL-38999 Series III connector

positions

MT-38999

Features & Benefits

the MIL-DTL-38999 Series III connector

positions

PT/LC Adaptor

LC-38999
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Cable Assembly

Hybrid Optical Fiber Receptacle Cable

Connectors Receptacles

Applications Features & Benefits

connected
=1.3μ

Hybrid Optical fiber Cable & Connector
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Hybrid Optical Fiber Cable & Connector

Cross-Sectional View Configuration

cable =1.3μm) 0.2dB or 

Insulation resistance 10000Ω or more ∙ km 

Control line Insulation resistance 10000Ω or more ∙ km 

Parameter Power Signal

Electrical Chatacteristics

2 2

male

1.3mm 0.9mm

14mm 20mm

≤600 V rms ≤42 V rms

Contact resistance < 3.6mΩ < 4.8mΩ

Optical Chatacteristics

2

F2

Fiber type SM

Insertion loss 0.33 dB (1)

Return loss > 45 dB (2)

Specification

(2) Super PC machine polishing

Type Model
Nom O.D Weight

Overall 
shield 

coverage

Tension 
tolerance Bend radius 

tolerance
Temperature 

range
mm kg / 100m % N

LF-2SM9R

LF-2SM9R

9.2 11.0

91.8 700 cable outer 
diameter

-40°C
~

+80°CLF-2SM9

LF-2SM16 16.0 28.0
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Parameter Condition Value [dB]

Insertion Loss < 0.30

Mating Durability 500 times < 0.20

Temperature Cycling -40°C~ + 85°C (42 cycles) < 0.20

Humidity Cycling 75° < 0.20

Vibration 10 ~ 55Hz (3Axis) < 0.20

Impact 1.5m drop, 8 times < 0.20

Specification

Hybrid Adapter

FC ST

MU MTRJ, MPOE2000

SC LC

Optical Fiber Adaptor

SC-FC SC-ST ST-FC LC-FC LC-ST SC-FC-DP SC-LC  SC-LC
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Optical Fiber Attenuator Variable Optical Fiber Attenuator

Parameter Plug Type Bulkhead Type Line Type

Connector Type FC FC SC, FC, ST, LC, MU

Attenuation Variable Range [dB] 0~30

Minimum Attenuation Value [dB] 1.0

Return loss [dB] > 50

Resolution [dB] 1.0

Operation Temperature -40°C - +85°C

Parameter Condition
Value [dB]

Min Typical Max

Attenuation
1 ~10

15, 20

Return Loss

SPC > 40 > 45

UPC > 50 > 55

APC > 60 > 65

Attenuation Accuracy
1 ~ 10 ±0.5

15 ~ 20 ±1.0

1310 and 1550

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ +85°C

Humidity 75°C, RH 95%

Specification

Specification

Plug Type Fixed Attenuators Line Type Fixed Attenuator

Line Type Variable Attenuator Plug & Bulkhead Variable Attenuator



16

Fiber Optic Solutions

PLC Splitter

1x N cassette(LGX) PLC splitterLGX Rack mount

1x N Bare fiber PLC splitter  1x N 0.9mm PLC splitter 1x N 2.0mm PLC splitter

1x N Rack mount PLC splitter

Applications

Features & Benefits
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PLC Splitter

Parameter N x 4 N x 8 N x 16 N x 32

Fiber SMF

1260 ~ 1620

Insertion Loss [dB] ≤ 7.4 ≤10.7 ≤13.9 ≤17.5

≤0.5 ≤0.8 ≤1.3 ≤1.5

Polarization Dependent Loss [dB] 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.3

Return Loss [dB] > 50

> 55

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ +85°C

Storage Temperature -40°C ~ +85°C

40 x 4 x 4 55 x 7 x 4

PL
C 

Sp
lit

te
r

Specification

Ordering Information

PLCS

PLC Splitter Configuration Input Fiber
Type

Input
Connector Type

Output Fiber
Type

Output
Connector Type Packaging Type

Cable
Length 
in/Out

[m]

B: 250
Bare Fiber

B : Ribbon
FiberNx2

L: 900
Loose Tube

L : 900
Loose TubeNx4

Other OtherNx8

Nx16

0 : None 0 : None

1: SC / UPC

2: FC / UPC

3: LC / UPC

4: SC / APC

5: FC / APC

Other

4: SC / APC

5: FC / APC

Other

1: SC / UPC

2: FC / UPC

3: LC / UPC

F: Fanout

C: Case

R: Rack

T: CASSETTE

S: Sus

Nx32

Nx64

N / N
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Optical Fiber Coupler

Parameter(N=1.2) N X 2 N X 4 N X 8 N X 16 N=32

±40 or ±20

P A P A P A P A P A

Insertion Loss [dB] ≤3.4 ≤3.7 ≤7.4 ≤7.6 ≤10.8 ≤11.4 ≤14.4 ≤15.2 ≤18.0 ≤19.0

> 55

Operating Temperature -40°C - +85°C

85 x 17.5 x 10 100 x 80 x 10 141 x 115 x 18

Specification

Ordering Information

OCM

Optic
Coupler
Moudle

Configuration Input Fiber
Type

Input
Connector Type

Output Fiber
Type

Output
Connector Type Packaging Type

Cable
Length 
in/Out

[m]

B: 250
Bare Fiber

B: 250
Bare FiberNx2

Ø 0.9Nx4

Ø 2.0Nx8

Nx16

0 : None 0 : None

1: SC / UPC

2: FC / UPC

3: LC / UPC

4: SC / APC

5: FC / APC

Other

4: SC / APC

5: FC / APC

Other

Ø 3.0

Other

Ø 0.9

Ø 2.0

Ø 3.0

Other

1: SC / UPC

2: FC / UPC

3: LC / UPC

C: Case

R: Rack

T: CASSETTE

S: Sus N / N
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CWDM
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Specification

Specification

Ordering Information

Parameter
4 Channel 8 Channel 16 Channel

Mux Demux Mux Demux Mux Demux

±0.5
Channel Spacing (nm) 20

Insertion Loss (dB) ≤1.7 ≤2.5 ≤3.5
≤0.6 ≤1.0 ≤1.5

Channel Ripple (dB) 0.3

Isolation (dB)
>30
>40

Isolation (dB)
>30
>12

°C) <0.005
°C) <0.002

Polarization Dependent Loss (dB) <0.1
Polarization Mode Dispersion <0.1

>50
Return Loss(dB) >45

300
Operating Temperature (°C) -40~+85
Storage Temperature (°C) -40~+85

CWDM

Optical Fiber 
CWDM Configuration

M : Mux

D: Demux

Cable Length
[m]

N

Cable 
Type

B : 250
Bare Fiber

L : 900  
loose Tube

Ø 2.0

Ø 3.0

Wavelength
[nm]

1310

1470

1620

Other

1490

1550

In/Out 
Connector

Type

4 : SC/APC

Other

2 : FC/UPC

3 : LC/UPC

5 : FC/APC

1 : SC/UPC

0 : None

Channel

N : N Channel

8 : 8 Channel

12 : 12 Channel

16 : 16 Channel

4 : 4 Channel
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Fiber Optic Solutions

DWDM

Specification

Ordering Information

DWDM

DWDM Channel
spacing

Number of 
channels Configuration 1 st channel Fiber Type Fiber Length IN/OUT

Connector

04=4 Channel 21=Ch211=100GHz

34=Ch342=200GHz

50=Ch50

M=Mux 1=Bare fiber

D=Demux

4=3mm 
Cable

08=8 Channel

16=16 Channel

2=900um 
loose tube

3=2mm 
Cable

1=1m 0=None

1=FC/APC

2=FC/PC

3=SC/APC

4=SC/PC

5=ST

6=LC

S=Specify

2=2m

S=Specify

Parameter
4 Channel 8 Channel 16 Channel

Mux Demux Mux Demux Mux Demux

±0.1

Channel Spacing (nm) 100 or 200

>0.25

Insertion Loss (dB) ≤1.8 ≤3.0 ≤6. 0

Channel  Ripple (dB) 0.3

Channel Ripple (dB) >30 >30 >30

Isolation (dB)
>40 >40 >40

<0.005

°C) <0.002

°C) <0.1 <0.1 <0.15

Polarization Dependent Loss (dB) <0.1

Polarization Mode Dispersion <0.1

>50

Return Loss (dB) >45

300

Operating Temperature (°C) -5~+75

Storage Temperature (°C) -40~85

100 x 80 x 10 140 x 115 x 18
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Optical Fiber Patch Cord (HDMI)

Item Description

HDCP Compliance DDC 
Communication 

HDMI high speed, Not Ethernet

1920 x 1080 up to 150 meters

4 channel 850 nm VCSEL and PIN-PD array

Connector Type HDMI type A

Cable Type 

Cable Diameter 5.7 * 3.6 mm ±0.3 mm

Cable Type PVC(CL3) 

Minimum Cable Bending Radius 57 mm

Tensile Strength 200 N 

Cable Length

Applications

Specification

Features 
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Expanded Beam connectors

Features & Benefits

Applications

Mission critical combat and communications systems

Mobile Emergency Telecommunications (MET) stations

Expanded JuniorExpanded Senior

D38999 Bulkhead D Hole Mount D38999 Plug D38999 Plug & Receptacle

Expanded Mini
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Expanded Beam connectors

Specification

Insertion Loss

Return Loss 

Durability 1000 Matings minimum

Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C 

Storage Temperature -55°C to +85°C 

IP67

Free Fall Resistance 

Vibration 10-500Hz, 3 directions, 0.75mm amplitude® 10g acceleration 

Bump 4000 bumps @ 40g acceleration 

Corrosion Resistance 350 Hours Salt Spray 

Cable Retention 1000N (Cable Dependant)

Aluminum Stainless Steel Nickel Aluminum Bronze

Size 11 Size 15 Size 11 Size 15 Size 11 Size 15

50g 90g 95g 170g 95g 170g

Bulkhead 45g 85g 85g 155g 85g 155g

Insertion Loss
Singlemode -2.5dB (typical -1.5dB)*

Multimode -2.0dB (typical 1.0dB)* 

Return Loss 35dB (typical 40dB) singlemode 

Durability 3000 Matings minimum

Operating Temperature -46°C to +71°C 

Storage Temperature -57°C to +85°C 

Free Fall Resistance 

Crush Resistance 6.7kN

Corrosion Resistance 500 Hours Salt Spray 

Cable Retention 1800N (Cable Dependant)

D38999 Expanded Beam Connector

MIL-DTL-83526 Expanded Beam Connector
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Expanded Beam connectors

Ordering Information

A : END A-Connector family B : END A Connector Type

C :END A Connector Shell Material D : Number of Fiber

E : Number of Electrical contacts F : Fiber Type

G : Wavelength of Operation H : Cable Type

I : END B- Connector Type J : Length (meter)

FOBEX EB-A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I-J
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Expanded Beam connectors

Features

Features

 - MIL-DTL-38999series III

Expanded Beam Connector to LC

Features

Expanded Beam Optical + Electrical

optical physical contact technology to optical contactless technology. 

conditions.

FOBEX- P(Receptacle) FOBEX-P(Plug)
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Military & Aerospace (MIL-DTL-38999)

Applications

MIL-DTL-38999 Part Number Development Series III

Shell Type (Specification Sheet Number) 

Class (Material & Finish)

Shell Size

Insert Arrangement
  1~ N

Contact Style

Polarization (Keying)
  N = Normal (Included in part number), A, B, C, D, or E

Mil. Prefix   D38999 20   W   C   35   P   N

Part Number Fiber Size Core / Cladding* A Dia(μm) Reference

F1000-513SMSO 125

F1000-517SMSO 125.5

SpecificationFiber Optic Terminus(Standard : MIL-PRF-29504/4D)

Part Number Fiber Size Core / Cladding* A Dia(μm) Reference

F1000-513SMPI 125

F1000-517SMPI 125.5

Size 16 Fiber Optic Pin Terminus Size 16 Fiber Optic Socket Terminus
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Military & Aerospace  (Military Optical Fiber Cable Rewinder) 

Military & Aerospace (Military Optical Field Splicer)

Product Name Height Depth Width Weight Material

700mm Max 750mm Max 550mm <15kg steel

Applications

Specification

Length
Unused Used

Time Required Person Time Required Person

100m 30 minutes

2

7 minutes

1200m 60 minutes 15 minutes

300m 90 minutes 20 minutes

MOFS-1(only fiber optic)

Applications

Specification

Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C

IP68

Tensile load 1000 N 

Bending Radius 75mm

Size Max 300mm length

Splicing Capacity 4C

MOFC-R
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Test & Equipment  Expanded Beam Measurement (FOBEX-M)

Description

Applications

Features

Specification

one common box. The test set is designed to meet the tactical military, and 
broadcast industry demand. The ruggedized aluminium case makes the unit 

Dimensions

Laser Source 

Stability

LD 1310, 1550nm or 850, 1300nm 
 - 8dBm

± 0.05dB

Optical Insertion Loss meter 
Dynamic Range

Accuracy
+5dBm  ~  - 50dBm
± 0.5dB @ - 23dBm

DC  5V,  Micro USB Port

Charging Time  14hrs
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Test & Equipment  (Power Meter)

Specification

800~1700nm
Detector Type
Detector Size Ø 1.0mm

Measurement Range(dBm) -70 ~ +10
Uncertainty ± 5%

850, 1300, 1310, 1490, 1550, 1625
Resolution(dB) 0.01

Optical Connector

Battery Operating Time
Operating Temperature(°C) -10 ~ +60
Storage Temperature(°C) -25 ~ +70

0 to 95% (non-condensing)
Dimension(mm) 190x100x50

370

Part No: FOPM001

Applications Features & Benefits

night operation.
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Test & Equipment  (Light Source)

Specification

Emitter Type FP-LD, LED

dBm) dB

≤10

Output Stability

Optical Connector

Battery Operating Time(hour) 45

Operating Temperature(°C) -10 ~ +60

Storage Temperature(°C) -25 ~ +70

Dimension(mm) 190x100x50

370

Part No: FOLS001

Applications Features & Benefits
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Test & Equipment  Optical Time-domain Reflectometer (OTDR)

Specification

Applications

Features & Benefits

 Connector Inspector (MCI) modules

OT5000 OTDR                                                    OT5000-MCI Test Handle

Parameter Specification

General 
Configuration

Wavelength 
(±20nm)

Dynamic Range 
(dB)

Event Dead Zone 
(m)

Attenuation Dead Zone 
(m)

OT5000-MA 1.5 5

OT5000-S2A 1.8 5

OT5000-S2C 0.8 4.5
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Test & Equipment  (Multichannel IL measurement System_MPO/MTP)

Specification

1550nm, 1310nm, 1300nm, 850nm

Fiber Type

Optical connector type

Detector type

Measure Mode

Resolution(dB) 0.1

850, 1300, 1310, 1550

AC 220V

Operating Temperature(°C) -10 ~ +60

Storage Temperature(°C) -25 ~ +70

Dimension(mm)

5

Applications Features & Benefits

          Real time data monitoring
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Fusion splicer

Features

Small and Light:

Water-resistant, dust-resistant and shock-resistant in design:

Graphical interfaces and touch screen:

short cutting length 

cycles.

Part No: FS-17S

Model FS-17S
Alignment method Precise core alignment and cladding alignment

Cutting length

Fusion splicing

Return loss (NZDSF) Better than 60dB
7s
18s

1.96-2.25N
Thermal shrinkage tube

Specification
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OTDR Launch Box

Specification

23.80 x 14.12 x 6.65

Material SR Polypropylene

Color

Operating temperature -40 to +55°C

Typical Loss <1dB

Applications
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Inspection Micro Scope Tool Kit

USB output, data stored.

Specification

LCD Display

29.40 x 4.32 x 17.78

Camera Type 0.33inch CCD

Video Output

Light Source

Dimensions

Video Display

Input AC, Output 110-240 V DC, 12.6V

Charging Time 4hrs

Cleaning Before Cleaning After
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Fiber Optic Tool Kit (MOFC-T)

Test Equipment and Options

PARTS LIST

Item No. Part Description Quantity

*            1 Flexible Cable Splice Protector 1

2 Crimp Tool 1

3 1

4 1

5 Jacket Stripper 1

6 Fiber Stripper 1

7 Alcohol Dispenser 1

8 Pen 1

9 Side Cutting Pliers 1

700mm
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Fiber OpticTool

LASER FAULT  LOCATOR 

FIBER CLEAVER (SN : FOC-002)                                                        

FIBER STRIPPER (SN : CFS-2)

THERMAL STRIPPER(SN:FTS001)                           

LASER FAULT  LOCATOR 

FIBER CLEAVER (HIGH PRECISION)          

FIBER STRIPPER (SN : FJS001, FJS002)

PEN CLEANER(ONE-CLICK CLEANER)

(P/N : LC = 1TL01PE-12-002 / SC = 1TL01PE-25-002)/Mil=1TL01PE-16-001
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Media Converter

Specification

Parameter Value

Standard

Connector
 Optional)

Transmission Distance

Auto-negotiation

Transmission Speed

Duplex Mode

Display

°C ~ 70°

Dimension (mm)

Features & Benefits
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Media Converter  (Industrial Fiber Media Converter)

Specification

Physical Characteristics

Power

Environmental Limits

°C-85°C

°C-85°C

Interfaces

Features & Benefits

night operation.
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Fiber Optic Solutions

ODFs (Mini)

Specification

Parameter Unit MOFD MODP

Fiber Capacity Core 4 8 4 8 12

Dimension

Height mm 38 40 30 35 35

mm 95 145 110 140 140

Depth mm 120 175 135 190 190

Material ABS ABS Steel Steel Steel

MOFD-4

MODP-4

MOFD-8

MODP-8

M

Mini 
Optical Fiber 
Distribution

Core

1 ~ 12

Type

OFD

BOX-2

ODP

BOX-4

BOX-DP

Adapter
Type

SC, FC, ST, LC

Other

Sleeve Type

PB: Phosphorous
Bronze

Zr:
 Zirconia
Ceramic

Applications Features & Benefits

Ordering Information
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ODFs (Rack mount)

Specification

OFD (Optical Fiber Distribution)

Parameter Unit OFD-1 OFD-2 OFD-3 OFD-4 OFD-5 OFD-6

Fiber Capacity Core ≤24 ≤24 ≤24 ≤48 ≤144 ≤288

PCS 1 1 1 or 2 2 5 12

Dimension

Height 1U 1U 3U 5U 5U 9U

mm 482 482 482 482 482 482

Depth mm 305 305 305 305 305 305

Remark Round Round Panel Panel Panel

Applications Features & Benefits

Ordering Information

OFD

Optical Fiber
Distribution

PB: Phosphorous
Bronze

Zr:
 Zirconia
Ceramic

Sleeve TypeCore

1 ~288

Fiber Type

SM
[Single-Mode]

MM
(Multi-Mode]

Adapter Type

SC, FC, ST

LC, MU

Other

OFD-1 [12 / 24Core]

OFD-4 [48Core]

OFD-2 [12 / 24Core]

OFD-5 [144Core]

OFD-3 [12 / 24Core]

OFD-6 [288Core]

[1U=44.45mm]
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Fiber Optic Solutions

ODFs (Rack mount & Wall mount)

Specification

FDF [Fiber Distribution Frame]

Parameter Unit FDF-1U FDF-2U FDF-3U FDF-4U FDF-WALL

Fiber Capacity Core ≤24 ≤48 ≤72 ≤96 ≤24 [max 72]

PCS 1 2 3 4 2

Dimension

Height 1U 2U 3U 4U 305 mm

mm 482 482 482 482 305

Depth mm 305 305 305 305 95

Remark Rack Mount

FDF-1U [12 / 24Core]

FDF-3U [72Core]

FDF-2U [48Core]

FDF-Wall [ 24 / 48 / 72Core]

Ordering Information

[1U=44.45mm]

FDF

Fiber 
Distribution

Frame
Core

1 ~ 72

Type

R: Rack Mount

W: Wall Mount

Adapter
Type

SC, FC, ST

LC, MTRJ

Other

Sleeve Type

PB: Phosphorous
Bronze

Zr: Zirconia
Ceramic
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Optical Splice Closure (Line Type FOSC-F)

Specification

Test Certification 

Features & Benefits

Applications

435 x 205 x 113

2.8kg

Inlet Port 4

Cable Dia. Ø3 ~ Ø20

4

Tray Capacity 24C (Max. 48C)

Splice Capacity 96C (Max. 192C)

Splice Method Fusion, Mechanical, Connector

Splice Protector

Tention Member

Parameter Test Condition Requirement

International standard

Temperature and Humidity No mechanical impairment

UV Resistance

Chemical resistance No mechanical corrosion
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Optical Splice Closure (Dome Type)

Specification

Ordering Information

Fiber Optical 
Splice Closure SizeClosure Type Fiber Fiber Count

(FOSC-A) (FOSC-V)

FOSC

F : LINE

A : DOME

V : DOME

S: Small

M: Middle

L: Large S: Splitter

L: Loose
Tube Fiber

R: Ribbon
Fiber

12 ~288

Parameter
Value

FOSC-A FOSC-V

Size[mm] 530 x 160 x 180 577 x 211 x 174

4.0 2.5

Inlet Port

Cable Dia. [mm] Ø 4 ~ Ø 10 Ø 8 ~ Ø 24

4 4

Tray Capacity 24C [Max. 48C] 24C [Max. 48C]

Splicing Capacity 96C [Max. 192C] 96C [Max. 192C]

Splicing Method Fusion, Mechanical Fusion, Mechanical

Splice Protector

Tension Member
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Distribution Tap (Outdoor Waterproof Terminal Box)

DISTRIBUTION TAP(OUT DOOR) (Outdoor Waterproof Terminal Box)

Specification

Features & BenefitsApplications

Inlet port

Cable Dia.[mm] Ø3~Ø12

Splice tray 2

Tray cpacity 12 (Max.24)

Splice capacity 24 (48)

No. of adapter 0 8 16

Splice method

Splice protector

IP Grade IP 67
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Fiber Optic Solutions

Rack System (Indoor)

Features & Benefits

Applications

[Unit: mm]

Specification

Model Height [mm] Width Depth [mm]

FOSTEC-2200

FOSTEC-2000

FOSTEC-1800

FOSTEC-1600

FOSTEC-1400

FOSTEC-1200

FOSTEC-1000

FOSTEC-750

FOSTEC-500 550mm 500

[1U=44.45mm]
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Rack System (Outdoor)

Features & BenefitsApplications

Specification

Model Standard Height [mm] Width [mm] Depth [mm] Remark

FOSTEC-1800 1800 770 840 35U 

FOSTEC-1600 1600 600 640 23U

FOSTEC-1200 1200 600 640 14U

Dimensions

[1U=44.45mm]

[Unit: mm]




